Product data sheet
15.06.2025
•
•
•
•
•
Label. 1/2 " VDE socket Spanner size 24mm L.60mm

Width (packed, mm) 37
Height (packed, mm) 37
Volume (packed, dm3) 0.102675 dm3
Art. no. 03370024
Weight (gross, kg) 0,135
Weight PAP (kg) 0,000
Weight PVC (kg) 0,002
GTIN 4018754253821
Country of origin AWR GERMANY
Region of origin Nordrhein-Westfalen
Customs tariff no. 82042000
Packing standard 1
Weight 130 g
Variants.
Art. no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
03370010 12179 VDE-10 1/2 " VDE socket Spanner size 10mm L.56mm 4018754253746
03370011 12179 VDE-11 1/2 " VDE socket Spanner size 11mm L.56mm 4018754253753
03370012 12179 VDE 12 1/2 " VDE socket Spanner size 12mm L.56mm 4018754253760
2
Product data sheet
15.06.2025
03370013 12179 VDE-13 1/2 " VDE socket Spanner size 13mm L.56mm 4018754253777
03370014 12179 VDE-14 1/2 " VDE socket Spanner size 14mm L.56mm 4018754253784
03370017 12179 VDE-17 1/2 " VDE socket Spanner size 17mm L.56mm 4018754253791
03370019 12179 VDE-19 1/2 " VDE socket Spanner size 19mm L.56mm 4018754253807
03370022 12179 VDE-22 1/2 " VDE socket Spanner size 22mm L.60mm 4018754253814
03370024 12179 VDE-24 1/2 " VDE socket Spanner size 24mm L.60mm 4018754253821
GTIN.
STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG
Lindenallee 27 · 42349 Wuppertal · Germany · Phone: +49 202 4791-0 · Fax: +49 202 4791-393
info@stahlwille.de · www.stahlwille.com